X PACESETTER INVENTORY HOMES

5 HOMES SADDLE CREEK - GEORGETOWN

NNT

B Ci

8169 Daisy Cljtter 709 Paddock Lane
3379.900 $399,900 $389,900

Armstrong Floor Plan e N T Jensen Floor Plan

3 bed |2 bath | 1story 3bed|3bath| 2 story 3 bed |3 bath | 2 story

AVAILABLE NOW AVAILABLE NOW AVAILABLE NOW

717 Paddock Lane

Visit our Model Home 8169 Daisy Cutter Crossing Georgetown, TX 78626

Pricing is subject to change without any prior
notice. Visit with our Sales Representative for
pacesetterhomestexas.com more information.



Address

625 White
Steppe
Way

627 White
Steppe
Way

701 White
Steppe
Way

707 White
Steppe
Way

703 White
Steppe
Way

709 White
Steppe
Way

HOMES

A QUALKCG Company

Floor Plan

Colorado

Colorado

Brazos

Colorado

Brazos

Colorado

Sq. Ft.

1,338

1,338

1,540

1,338

1,540

1,338

Bed/Bath/Story

3/25/2

3/25/2

4/2.5/2

3/25/2

4/2.5/2

3/25/2

. (512) 975-2855
PACESETTER & Pacesetterhomestexas.com

Pricing is subject to change without any prior notice, visit with our Sales Representative for more information.

Features

Covered Patio, Family
Room, Walk in
Closets — All
bedrooms upstairs

Covered Patio, Family
Room, Walk in
Closets - All
bedrooms upstairs

Covered Patio, Family
Room, Walk in
Closets - All
bedrooms upstairs

Covered Patio, Family
Room, Walk in
Closets - All
bedrooms upstairs

Covered Patio, Family
Room, Walk in
Closets - All
bedrooms upstairs

€S

Orginal Price Current Price

SOLD!

$275,900

$284,900

$275,900

$279,900

$269,900

Status

SOLD!

Move-In
Ready

Move-In
Ready

Move-In
Ready

Move-In
Ready

Move-In
Ready

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



