

INVENTORY HOMES SADDLE CREEK - GEORGETOWN



717 Paddock Lane \$379,900

Armstrong Floor Plan 3 bed | 2 bath | 1 story

AVAILABLE NOW



8169 Daisy Cutter \$399,900

> Jensen Floor Plan 3 bed | 3 bath | 2 story

AVAILABLE NOW



709 Paddock Lane \$389,900

Jensen Floor Plan 3 bed | 3 bath | 2 story

AVAILABLE NOW



Visit our Model Home

8169 Daisy Cutter Crossing Georgetown, TX 78626

512-975-2855

pacesetterhomestexas.com

Pricing is subject to change without any prior notice. Visit with our Sales Representative for more information.



Saddle Creek by Pacesetter Homes

Address	Floor Plan	Sq. Ft.	Bed/Bath/Story	Features	Orginal Price	Current Price	Status
625 White Steppe Way	Colorado	1,338	3/2.5/2		SOLD!	SOLD!	SOLD!
627 White Steppe Way	Colorado	1,338	3/2.5/2	Covered Patio, Family Room, Walk in Closets – All bedrooms upstairs	\$290,900	\$275,900	Move-In Ready
701 White Steppe Way	Brazos	1,540	4/2.5/2	Covered Patio, Family Room, Walk in Closets – All bedrooms upstairs	\$311,410	\$284,900	Move-In Ready
707 White Steppe Way	Colorado	1,338	3/2.5/2	Covered Patio, Family Room, Walk in Closets – All bedrooms upstairs	\$290,900	\$275,900	Move-In Ready
703 White Steppe Way	Brazos	1,540	4/2.5/2	Covered Patio, Family Room, Walk in Closets – All bedrooms upstairs	\$289,900	\$279,900	Move-In Ready
709 White Steppe Way	Colorado	1,338	3/2.5/2	Covered Patio, Family Room, Walk in Closets – All bedrooms upstairs	\$290,900	\$269,900	Move-In Ready





(512) 975-2855



pacesetterhomestexas.com

